
 500  
  

 

2017.9.12 

Ḳ2017 10 6 ṕ Ṗ 



2 

 

1.    ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ3 

 
2. 500            ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ4 

 
3.           ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ5 

 
4. ṇ       ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ8 

 
5.             ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ9 

 
6.             ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ10 

 
פּ .7  Ệ  ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ12 

 
8.           ḱḱḱḱḱḱḱḱỵ20 

 



3 

ể. Ḵ 
︡ צּ ḭ

︡ ךּ ︣ ︣Ḯ 
ṕ צּ ḭ ךּףּ Ḯ ḮṖ 
  

ṡ נּ Ṣ︣ כֿ ḭ ḭ פּ
ṡ ḭנּ ךּ Ṣ ︡ וֹ כֿ
צּ קּ ︣ כֿ ︡ ךּ ︣Ḯ  
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ỄḰ 500 Ḵ 

Ễ וֹ ḭ ךּ ︣Ḯ 
 

ểṖṡ ṢḲ ךּקּ Ḯ 

כֿ                ṡצּ  500 Ṣ ︣Ḯ 

               2020 500 צּ אל ךּ ︣Ḯ 
 

ỄṖṡ ṢḲ Ḯ 
צּ                  ṡ Ṣ ךּ פּ אל ︣Ḯ 

 

 

 

 

 

  500  

 

      10,000  
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ṡ ḭנּ ךּ Ṣ  
  ︡ וֹ כֿ צּ קּ ︣Ḯ 
 
  
 
   ṇ ḭ Ỡớ 
 
   Ỡớṕ ṇ  ớ6Ṗ 

 
   ṇ Ỡớḭ ︣ צּ  
 
   ︣ כֿ ḭ  Ỡớצּ
 
פּ    ḭ ︡ ︡  
ךּ    צּ וֹ  
  
   ḭ צּ אל  
 
   ︣ צּ  
   ṕ ṇ  ớ7Ṗ 

 

3.  
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ṇ  ṇ ḵ 
 
Q:ṡ ךּ פּ ḭצּפּלּ    
 Ṣ?פּ     
 

    ἲ ḱ 7 צּ  
    Ḯ 

4.5% 

5.7% 

70.6% 

66.5% 

19.8% 

26.0% 

5.1% 

1.8% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 

 

 

 

 

 

β 1399 1000  

  13 WG  

72.2  
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ṇ  ḵ 
 

ịỂṾ צּ ḱ
︡ ףּ ḭ כֿ לּ צּ נּ אל ︣Ḯ 

Q   
    

32.7% 

75.8% 

91.7% 

62.1% 

22.1% 

8.3% 

5.2% 

2.1% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 

צּ 20 Ṿ  

 

 

 

 

  13 WG   N 726   
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4. ṇ  
 

2018  ḱ פּ ṕ Ṗ 

2017  2018  

6  7  8  9  10  11  12  1  2  3   

 
 

 

 
 

 
2019  

   3 31  
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6
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1.  
   ( )  

  
ḱ ︣ ︡ḭ

לּ ︡ ךּ צּפּ אל ︣Ḯ 
 

3  

2.  
שּ      

  
ḭ ḱ ︣
צּ אל ︣Ḯ 

 

2  

3. ḱ  

  
ḭ אל ḭ ṡ

Ṣ ḭ ︡ כֿשּךּ צּ אל ︣Ḯ 
ṡ Ṣḭṡ Ṣḭṡ
Ṣḭṡ Ṣḭṡ Ṣ  

15 אל ︣Ḯ 

 

3 

4. ḱ  

  
ךּףּ ḭ ︡ ךּ ḭ

ךּ ︣Ḯ 
 

2  

5.  
  

 
ḭ ḭ

אלצּ ךּ פּ ︡ ︣Ḯ 
 

Ṩ*  
ṕ Ṗ 

5.  ṕ Ṗ 
 

 5   
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6. ṕ2018  500Ṗ 

:    
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6. -2 (2018 Ṗ 

 

1.  ︡ ךּ ṇ ḭ ṇ Ḯ  
   ἲ Ḯ 
  
2.ṡ צּ ︡ ךּ כֿ אל Ṣ ︡ḭ    
  ︣ ṇ לּ Ḯ 
  ṕQḲ ךּ ḭ ︡ ךּ   Ḵפּ︣

     ḭ צּ ךּ צּ Ḵפּ︣ ךּ פֿ   ḮṖךּאל
 

3.  
  ṕ50 Ṗ 
  ḱ צּ        Ḯ  
 
4.  ṡ וֹ Ṣ ︡  
  Ḯ  
 
אל ḭ2019 ṡ ︣ Ṣ ︣ כֿ צּ אל
ךּ ︣Ḯ 

ḭ ︣ פּ ḭ ︡
כֿ צּ אל ךּ ︣Ḯ  
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פּ .7  4  
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 ︣   
ṕ צּ Ṗ 

ḱ ḭ ṇṕ ṇ  
 ṇ Ṗּצ אל ︣Ḯ 
ḱ ḭ 500 ṡ Ṣּצ  
אל  ךּ ︣Ḯ 
 ṡ Ṣ אל ḭ צּ ︣Ḯ 

  
ṡ Ṣ ḭ ︣   
 ︡ḭ ︡ ︣ ︡ ︣Ḯ 
 

 

3 
16 

2 
14 

1 
p13 

וֹ   

︣  

     

 ḱ  

 
 ḭ צּ אל ︣Ḯ 
 ︣ ḭ Ỡờỗ 
 ︣ Ổỏḭ ṇ צּ אל ︣Ḯ 
 ἲ ṇ ( ) 
   E-MAILḲhealth_survey@nikkei -r.co.jp  
    ẑ ṥ ḱ ךּ Ṧ Ṗ 

mailto:health_survey@nikkei-r.co.jp
mailto:health_survey@nikkei-r.co.jp
mailto:health_survey@nikkei-r.co.jp
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1  

ü 54 Ḯ 
    (2017 49 Ṗ 

 

ü ṇ 13  
  67 טּ ︣Ḯ 

 
üẅ ḭ  
  ︣Ḯ 

 
ü ḭ  
    ḭ   
אל     ḭ 30 ṇ טּ  
    ︣Ḯ 

 

:   
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2 ṇ ṇ   

Ẅ5צּ
אל ︣  

ḭ
וֹףּ

צּ אל
︣ 

 
︣  


